
SCHEDULE - RED WOLVES
spring 2018 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT (D)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Fri, Mar 02, 18 3 FLYING ELBOWS 0 RED WOLVES 8:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 07, 18 3 RED WOLVES 5 WOLFPAK 10:30 pm -

Wed, Mar 14, 18 5 RED WOLVES 4 PANTHERS 6:45 pm -

Sat, Mar 17, 18 1 RED WOLVES 1 WOLVERINES 6:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 27, 18 2 RED WOLVES 2 FIGHTING SAINTS 9:00 pm -

Fri, Apr 06, 18 2 RED WOLVES 2 FLYING ELBOWS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 10, 18 3 WOLFPAK 3 RED WOLVES 7:40 pm -

Wed, Apr 18, 18 5 PANTHERS 1 RED WOLVES 10:30 pm -

Tue, Apr 24, 18 3 WOLVERINES 0 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 25, 18 0 FIGHTING SAINTS 1 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 01, 18 1 4 WOLFPAK 1 RED WOLVES 8:30 pm -

Thu, May 03, 18 1 2 RED WOLVES 1 WOLFPAK 9:30 pm -


